2006 East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Track meet- May 13 at Notre Dame

VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS

1 Benet 139
2 St Patrick 115
3 Notre Dame 110
4 Carmel 76
5 Marian Catholic 58
PL Name School Time/Dist.
Pole vault
1 Mitchell Erickson MC 14-0
2 Frank Prill SP 12-6
3 Adam Brzeszkiewicz MC 11-0
4 Tim Foy ND 11-0
5 Dave Kissane ND 11-0
6 Nate Stetzler CA 10-6
Triple jump
1 Cameron Williams MC 43-9.5
2 Vince Johnson SP 42-6
3 Tim Compall ND 42-3.75
4 Kieron Boyd SJ 40-7.5
5 Brad West BA 40-3
6 Chris McCarty JC 39-8
Shot jump
1 Vince Cullotta ND 46-6
2 Philip Munson BA 46-1
3 John Gawron ND 44-11
4 Bill Callaghan MA 44-3.5
5 Matt Gallagher SP 43-8.5
6 Bill Flavin BA 43-1
High jump
1 John Hickey BA 6-2
2 Tim Compall ND 6-0
3 Jerome Robinson SP 5-8
4 Wally Labuz SP 5-8
5 Derek Moore BA 5-8
6 Adrian Dodds CA 5-6
Discus
1 Mike Benson JC 154-9.5
2 Tom Zalewski ND 129-0
3 Vince Cullotta ND 117-5
4 Tony Cukierski SV 115-0.5
5 Steven Dudley MC 114-10.5
6 Ken Johnson NA 114-9
Long jump
1 Nate Stetzler CA 19-11.75
2 John Hickey BA 19-11
3 Jack Langhenry BA 19-9.75
4 Kieron Boyd SJ 19-6.5
5 Vince Johnson SP 19-6

6 Mark Ridley SP 18-10
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PL Name
3,200-meter run
1 Joe Lill
2 Nick Marchese
3 Robby Olp
4 Cameron Rieger
5 Mike Pirih
6 Roy Witty

100 dash
1 Matt Jackson
2 Mark Ridley
3 Aaron Evans
4 Socrates Kaitson
5 Mike Liwanag
6 Jack Madden

110 hurdles
1 Frank Prill
2 Andrew Federer
3 James Kopecky
4 Brad Schultz
5 Tim Compall
6 Evan Williams

400 dash
1 Alex Gasick
2 Frank Prill
3 Matt Franzen

4 Adam Brzeszkiewicz

5 Jon Otto
6 Erik Schmidt

800 run
1 Matt McCabe
2 Phil Hizel
3 Nick Geyer
4 John Barrett
5 Tom Baran

6 Adam Brzeszkiewicz

300 hurdles
1 Russ McGowan
2 Andrew Federer
3 Brad Schultz
4 Frank Prill
5 James Kopecky
6 Brian Ruiz

School

SP
BA
BA
CA
CA
MA

ND
SP
MC
CA
BA
SV

SP
CA
CA
BA
ND
MC

BA
SP
ND
MC
CA
SP

BA
SP
BA
ND
ND
MC

BA
CA
BA
SP
CA
SP

Time/Dist.

10:03.47
10:05.08
10:05.33
10:09.02
10:21.62
10:22.15

11.56
11.61
11.65
11.80
11.84
11.89

15.25
15.40
16.16
16.45
16.58
16.81

50.61
50.70
52.66
53.13
53.15
53.47

1:56.35
1:57.10
1:57.89
1:59.48
2:00.32
2:01.59

40.38
40.90
41.10
42.38
42.75
42.91



PL Name
1,600 run
1 John Walter
2 Matt McCabe
3 Nick Geyer
4 Tom Baran
5 John Barrett
6 Matt Toussaint

3,200 relay
1 St. Patrick

2 Benet

3 Carmel

4 Notre Dame
5 St Viator

6 Marian Catholic

400 relay
1 Nazareth

2 Benet

3 Carmel

4 Marist

5 St Patrick

6 Marian Catholic

800 relay
1 St Patrick

2 Notre Dame
3 Carmel
4 Marist

5 Marian Catholic

6 Nazareth

1,600 relay
1 Benet

2 Notre Dame
3 Carmel
4 St Patrick

5 Marian Catholic

6 Marist

School

MC
BA
BA
ND
ND
MA

Time/Dist.

4:27.23
4:35.41
4:37.28
4:37.39
4:40.68
4:41.70

8:19.60

8:19.70
8:23.10
8:26.00
8:31.60
9:36.40

44.55

44.90
45.81
45.84
45.84
46.20

1:34.53

1:35.87
1:35.96
1:36.39
1:36.95
1:37.00

3:28.12

3:33.68
3:34.15
3:39.50
3:41.05
3:44.48

PL Name

200 dash
1 Matt Jackson
2 Mark Ridley
3 Andy Muscarello
4 Socrates Kaitson
5 Thomas Kent
6 Jack Madden

Athletes
Eric Schmidt, Phil Hizel
Andrew Urdiales, John Gurnig

Athletes
David Murphy, Kevin Zumbek
Andy Muscarello, Mike Voss

Athletes
Eric Morris, Brandon Krechmer
Brian Ruiz, Mark Ridley

Athletes

School

ND
SP
NA
CA
MC
SV

Time/Dist.

23.43
23.46
23.62
23.81
24.07
25.20



